
Thursday, June 18INGAeee
9.30 a.m. Music for Voices
70. 0 Devotions: Rev. Canon F. I. Par-
, ..Sons
70.15 String Plavers10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Bird Voices ofBritain, a sound picture of the songs
and calls of birds in summer (BBC); The
Ambassadress; Eric Westbrook, Directorof the Art Gallery, sets the stage for hisSeries of talks on modern and culture
(NZBS); (a repetition of Monday’sbroadcast from 1YC)
11.30 Music While You Work
2. Op.m. Music of Manhattan,
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURViolin Concerto in A Minor, Op. 82

GlazounovVariations and Fugue on a Mozart
Theme, Op. 132 Reaer

3.30 The Caravan Passes
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Music for Saxophone
5. 0 Sydney Thompson’s Orchestra5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare
5.45 Carson Robison’s Buckaroos
6. 0 Market Reports
Music for Pleasure
7.15 Background to the News (NZBS)
(A repetition of vesterday’s broadcast inFeminine Viewpoint from 1YA)
7.390 Melodiously Yours: Isador Good-man8.0 Time for Music (BBC) (to be re-
peated. from 1YD at 9.0 on Sunday)
8.30 Edwin Duff, with the CrombieMurdoch Trio (NZBs)45 Short Story: The First Dreamer,
by 0. E. Middleton (NZBS)9.30 Dad and Dave
10. 0 Duke Ellington’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

UYS sonnet
6. Op.m. Dinner Music ;

7. 0 Beethoven Piano SonatasWalter Giesekine (piano)
Sonata in C, Op. 537.21 The National Symphony Orchestraof England conducted by Basil CameronSymphony No, 4 in G, Op. 88 Dvorak8. 0 The Critics review the drama andart in the Auckland Festival (NZBS)(To be repeated from 41YA at 4.0 on
Sunday)
8.30 WINIFRED COOKE (piano)
Etudes Symphoniques,, Op. 13

Schumann
(Studio)8.47 BBC Concert Hall

Gladys Ripley (contralto), with the BRC
Symphony. Orchestra conducted by SirMalcolm. Sargent8.47 Ginette Neveu (violin)Tzigane RavelNocturne in C Sharp Minor (Posthum-ous) Chopin10.1 The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Metamorphosen for 23 Solo Strings

R. Strauss10.30 Close down

VD pie
5. O p.m. Melody Time5.30 In South American Style6. 0 Accordion Interlude6.15 Splash of Colour
7. 0 Manhattan Melodies
7.30 The Land and Its People8. 0 Top o the Bill
8.30 The Blue Danube9. 0 ‘Variety Billboard9.30 Rhythm on Record
10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

UPXUIN eer
7. Oam. breakfast Session8.0 # £Junior Request Session8. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliza-beth Batman)
9.15 A Tree Grows in Brooklyn9.30 Rivertown
10. 0 Close down .

6.30 p.m. Voices with Appeal
6.45 Appointment with Fate7.0 Thursday Tune Time7.15 ossier on Dumetrius8.1 mM. with Words: English Pronun-ciation’ through the Ages, a talk byL. M. GHD. Cave ~3{NZBS) |

8.15 . Guest Tonight (Studio)
O8 Raye aLaven" (BBC)fe "Sa ug .
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Case of the Tenth Green (BBC)10. 0 In the Mood: Buddy de Franco’s
Sextet bee

re

10.30 Close down.

d HAMILTON1310 ke. 229m,7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville9.30 Piano Roundabout
10. O Kivertown
10.15 The Black Mantilla
10.30 ‘The Dark God
10.45 Mukers of Melody11.0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-pers’ Guide; Kitty Foyle; WellingtonDiary
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.33 For the Farmer: \Wool, by L. K.Wilson (Wool section, Federated Far-
mers)i179 Ballet Music
1.30 Lady in Distress1.45 Slavonic Dances2.0 Close down
6. 0 Waltz Songs6.15 Destination Venus
6.30 Versatile Organist: Reginald Dixon6.45 Gypsy Airs7. 0 Subotage7.15 Harp in the South7.30 In Strict Tempo8.0 Listeners’ Requests10. O Melody for Strings16.30 Close down

UNZ
24 abone Rea,9.30am. The Burtons of Banner Street10.15 Welsh Singers and Choirs10.30 Housewife’s Choice10.45 Music While You Work11.15 ‘Talk

11.45 Piano Pops
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Frank Hutchens and Lindley Evans2.45 Melodies and Memories :

3. 0 Talk by Tauranga Federation ofWomen’s Institutes3.15 Edinburgh Festival 1952Julius Patzak (tenor) and Gerald Moore(piano)
Song Cycle: The Fair Maid of theMill, Op. 25 Schubert

(BBC)4.14 Musie for Two4.30 Scottish Folk Music
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners:Harvey’s Happy Half Hour, and Jenniferin London visits Kensineton (RRC)os ee5.30 Musical Roundabout6.45 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’sOrchestra with Naney Carr (soprano)

(VOA)7.15 Book Review, by Nancy Page7.30 Going Places and Meeting People8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 GRACE SOLOMON (contralto)Welsh Airs arranged by GranvilleBantock
Megan’s Fair DaughterDavid of the White RKoékThe House on the Hill
Captain Morgan’s Mareh
One Morning in Springtime(Studio)8.45 Early Instrumental Music

3.30 A Case for Cleveland10.30 Close down

ON, WELLINGTON570ke. 526m.
6.30 a.m. nee Weather Conditions9.30 Morning Star: Zana Nelsova40 Musie While You Work0.10 Pevodtional service
0.30. The Donald Peers Show
1. © Women’s Session: "Taranaki News-
letter; Opening Night: First. Rehearsal,
by Nenio Marsh (NZBS}

a
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11.30 Music Box
11.45 Celebrity Artist: Erna Sack
12. 0 Luneh Musie
2. O p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
’Cello Concerto No. 3 in

Cc. . BachMotet: The Spirit
Choral Preludes BachConcerto Grosso No. 8 in G Minor
(Christmas, Vivaldi

2: 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Imperial Lover
5. 0 Instrumental Musie
6.15 Children’s Session: Fairy Tales to
Remember, and Kidnapped
5.45 The Silver Horde6. 0 What’s in the Name? More Christ-
church Names (NZBS)
6. 5 Tea Dance
7.15 Critically Speaking: News from the
City Libraries, by Stuart Perry; Pro-
fessor [. A, Gordon reviews "The Life
and Activities of Sir John Hawkins,’’ by
Perey A. Scholes (NZBS)
7.30 Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)
8. 0 Nights with the Singers,in which we invite you to join a groupof singers and their conductor, Mr. Sin-clair, at their weekly meetings at theParish Hall
Greyvale is an imaginary North Island
town, With a population of some fifteenthousand people, Like other places of

similar size in N.Z., it- has the usual
quota Of societies, Plunket Society.
Savage Club, a Musical Comedy andDramatic Societv-but of particular tn-terest to us are the Greyvale Singers.
This little group belongs to the Musical
Society, one of the most active organ-isations in the town, and for the nextfew weeks we intend to look ,in on this
group as they conduct their meetings
and concert (NZBS)
8.30 Time for Music (BBC9.30 Staying in Britain: the BritishHotel, bv Colin Wills (BBC)
10. O Heritage of Song
10.30 Close down

AVG ote tamm. Early Evening Concert :

7. 0 BASSETT (soprano)
Songs and Airs from Purcell’s OperasBonvico’s ‘Song (Bonduca)
Mystery’s Song (The Fairy Queen)|When | Have Often Heard Yoting
Maids Complaining (The Fair’
Oueen)Venus’s Song (King Arthur)Dido’s Lament (Dido and Aeneas)(Studio)

7.14 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto Grosso, No. 10, Op, 6 HandelThe Philharmonia String Orchestra andChorus conducted by Constant LambertIn Our Deep Haunted Cell
Echo Dance of Furies (Dido and
Aeneas) Purcell7.35 The Vienna Philharmonic OrchestraSymphony No. 7 in A, Op, 92

Beethoven8.15 The Progress of Architecture: TheArchitect and the Home, by PeterMiddleton, the fourth talk ‘py differentspeakers (NZBS)
8.40 Janos Starker (cello) and OttoHerz (piano)
Sonata, Op, 4 KodalyHungarian Wedding Dance Weiner9. & Victoria Kingsley, English folkesinger and guitarist
International Folk Songs:(NZBS)

9.25 BBC Concert HallThe BBC Symphony Nee eseSymphony No, 60 in G Haydn*Cello Concerto in B Minor Dvorak
( BBC)

10.30. Close down

(Ly WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
m. Stars of Stage, Screen andN

=o
7.415 lloedown Harmony
7.45 Just for You
8. 0 Unwilling Masquerade8.15 Night Club
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 London Studio Concerts (BBC)9.30 Music Hall
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

Q2KG ioeBye
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Famous Frauds
9.30 Harp in the South9.45 Dangerous Lady
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatable Tunes
6.45 The Octopus
7.15 Paradise of Cheats
‘7.30 East Coast Hit Parade8.2 Sport® Preview
(8.415 Ray’s a Laugh (RBC)
~-~8.45 Gardening Session9.30 Frenchman’s Creek
10. 0 Jazz Club
= os7)° Close down

DVR aei.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Pevotional service
10.46 Miss Billy11.0 Music While: You Work
2. Op.m. Music While You’ Work2.30 Music for Hospitals3.16 London Studio Concert: The BROScottish Orchestra conducted by lanWhyte
Overture: William Tell RossiniCorn Bunting , arr. WhyteScherzo Capriccioso, Op. 66 Dvorak4.0 The Citadel

4.12 Armbrose and his Orchestra =-
6. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Pollyanna
7.15 Thy Servant a Dog: The Pariah hashis Private Feelings, second talk by
hhorothy Holderness
7.30 Dad and Dave

:KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR
9.4 a.m., June 18
(YA AND YZ STATIONS)
+

ACTIVITY: Running, Jumping,
Learning to Gallop,
GAME: Little Mice.
SONGS: Dickory’s Horse, Little
Miss Muffet, Higgledy Piggledy.
STORY: The Little Grey Sheep.FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Suggestions for
Play About _Sheep. How to
Make a Noise Like Galloping
Horses.

INCOME TAX
TALK ON

NEW FORMS
ALL NATIONAL STATIONS
TONIGHT AT 6.40 P.M.

= + ---

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations; 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12:30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session,.4 Kindergarten of the Air12.33 p.m. News for Farmers
1.30 Broddcasts to Schools6. O.(YAs, YZs) The 1953 National Develop-ment Loan Campaign, a talk by the Hon.
R. Marshall (4YA, 3YZ and 4YZ will
broadcast this talk later in the evening,not on link)
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 Report from Ruakura Farmers’ Con-
ference
Se Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Journalist at Large: The House of
Commons, a talk by J. C. Graham


